
Texas Cup
The Courses at Watters Creek

Plano, TX 
Traditions Course 

Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 20 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Texas at Dallas 293 287 580

T2 Ryan Kropp (1) 71 69 140

6 Cade Eldridge (4) 74 69 143

T22 Hudson Hicks (5) 74 75 149

T33 Daniel Shofner (3) 74 77 151

T45 Davis Archer (2) 79 74 153

2 Mary Hardin-Baylor 289 293 582

T4 William Sammons (2) 68 74 142

T7 Parker Mitas (5) 71 73 144

T9 Andrew Baucum (1) 73 72 145

T48 Harrison Jaeger (4) 80 74 154

T68 Nikolas Keratsopoulos (3) 77 82 159

3 Willamette Univ. 286 297 583

1 Paxton Jones (4) 69 69 138

T9 Andrew Kibbee (3) 68 77 145

T16 Austin Davis (1) 74 74 148

T45 Riley Lankford (5) 75 78 153

T64 Alex Weirth (2) 81 77 158

4 Texas Lutheran 292 292 584

T2 Chase Maus (1) 73 67 140

T9 Cameron Carter (3) 71 74 145

T22 Matthew McArthur (5) 73 76 149

T27 Chandler Otto (4) 75 75 150

T48 Tobey Wills (2) 78 76 154

5 Trinity University 301 291 592

T4 Jacob Mason (4) 74 68 142

T14 Dennis Butts (5) 75 72 147

T16 DJ Springer (2) 74 74 148

T53 Daniel Nunez (3) 78 77 155

T68 Zac Bunder (1) 80 79 159

6 Concordia Univ. (TX) 295 299 594

T9 Ben Constancio (4) 73 72 145

T22 Justin Skorheim (3) 75 74 149

T27 Travis Skorheim (1) 74 76 150

T27 Jorge Arnaud (5) 73 77 150

T59 Christopher Reitmeyer (2) 80 77 157

7 East Texas Baptist Univ. 302 295 597

T7 Hank Crain (1) 73 71 144

T14 Michael Milstead (2) 73 74 147

T48 Colby Dupuis (4) 78 76 154

T59 Kip Childress (3) 83 74 157

T59 Jack Sladek (5) 78 79 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Carthage College 300 298 598

T16 Zachary Shawhan (2) 73 75 148

T22 Tanner Angelstad (5) 75 74 149

T36 Tyler Muschewske (1) 75 77 152

T36 Kevin Healy (3) 77 75 152

T36 Alex Lilly (4) 78 74 152

T9 Howard Payne Univ. 297 304 601

T22 Kyle Anderson (5) 73 76 149

T36 Kaleb Brown (1) 78 74 152

T36 Jake Angerstein (2) 76 76 152

T36 Brady Nelson (4) 73 79 152

T45 Lucas Kinkade (3) 75 78 153

T9 Dallas 299 302 601

13 Trey Schneider (5) 73 73 146

T27 Karsten Paciotti (1) 78 72 150

T27 Jackson Lehner (3) 74 76 150

T53 Rex Soulliere (2) 74 81 155

98 Kevin Nixon (4) 84 0 84

11 Randolph-Macon 316 303 619

T27 Peyton Butts (5) 76 74 150

T56 Nathan Wright (1) 79 77 156

T56 Daniel Jones (3) 79 77 156

T64 Austin Brooks (4) 83 75 158

T80 Nick Schnur (2) 82 82 164

12 Millikin University 311 309 620

T33 Tyler Reitz (1) 75 76 151

T56 Brandon Rowe (3) 79 77 156

T64 Max Phillips (2) 79 79 158

T71 Griffin Nyi (5) 78 82 160

T76 Trevor Britton (4) 86 77 163

13 Nebraska Wesleyan 311 319 630

T36 Connor Vandewege (1) 76 76 152

T64 Nate Vickery (3) 78 80 158

73 Tyler Welch (2) 79 82 161

T76 Connor Dormann (5) 78 85 163

87 Geran Sander (4) 86 81 167

14 George Fox University 316 327 643

T59 Dante Heitschmidt (1) 75 82 157

T71 Joshua Lackey (5) 81 79 160

T76 Mason Rohleder (2) 84 79 163

T80 Brenden Borck (3) 77 87 164

91 Brett Hassoun (4) 83 90 173

15 Hendrix College 324 320 644

T68 Matthew Stephens (5) 76 83 159

T74 Shawn Parker Jr. (4) 83 79 162

T76 Cole Cody (1) 86 77 163

T80 Deqlyn Buttrey (3) 79 85 164

T93 Andrew Gaspard (2) 95 81 176

16 Whitman College 322 335 657

T36 Parker Krovisky (3) 75 77 152

T48 Alex Knox (1) 73 81 154

92 Max Ray-Keil (2) 86 89 175

T93 Felix Ronderos (5) 88 88 176

96 Jack Garnsey (4) 95 92 187
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Belhaven University 330 341 671

T36 Luke Couch (1) 75 77 152

88 Crue Baldwin (3) 83 86 169

T89 Will Justice (2) 84 87 171

95 Ashton Anderson (4) 88 91 179

97 Elijah Ellis (5) 90 98 188
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T16 Jared Christensen (Carthage College) 73 75 148

T16 Hunter Keith (Millikin University) 74 74 148

T16 Jarrett Grinnel (Texas at Dallas) 75 73 148

T33 Austin Young (Carthage College) 73 78 151

T48 Alex Green (Carthage College) 75 79 154

T53 Benjamin Metzger (Mary Hardin-Baylor) 76 79 155

T59 Jacob Ryerson (Whitman College) 75 82 157

T74 Mason Hitt (Dallas) 83 79 162

T80 Aunders Erickson (Willamette Univ.) 82 82 164

T80 Carlos Cortes-Dequidt (Willamette Univ.) 84 80 164

T85 Jack McMullin (Willamette Univ.) 83 83 166

T85 Mussa Guzha (Whitman College) 82 84 166

T89 Harrison Hopson (Howard Payne Univ.) 86 85 171

99 Hayden Ledvina (George Fox University) 91 0 91

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   Paxton Jones  Willamette Univ.  69  69       138  -6   
T7 T2   Chase Maus  Texas Lutheran  73  67       140  -4   
T4 T2   Ryan Kropp  Texas at Dallas  71  69       140  -4   
T1 T4   William Sammons  Mary Hardin-Baylor  68  74       142  -2   
T21 T4   Jacob Mason  Trinity University  74  68       142  -2   
T21 6   Cade Eldridge  Texas at Dallas  74  69       143  -1   
T7 T7   Hank Crain  East Texas Baptist Univ.  73  71       144  E   
T4 T7   Parker Mitas  Mary Hardin-Baylor  71  73       144  E   
T7 T9   Andrew Baucum  Mary Hardin-Baylor  73  72       145  +1   
T4 T9   Cameron Carter  Texas Lutheran  71  74       145  +1   
T1 T9   Andrew Kibbee  Willamette Univ.  68  77       145  +1   
T7 T9   Ben Constancio  Concordia Univ. (TX)  73  72       145  +1   
T7 13   Trey Schneider  Dallas  73  73       146  +2   
T7 T14   Michael Milstead  East Texas Baptist Univ.  73  74       147  +3   
T31 T14   Dennis Butts  Trinity University  75  72       147  +3   
T21 T16   Austin Davis  Willamette Univ.  74  74       148  +4   
T7 T16   Zachary Shawhan  Carthage College  73  75       148  +4   
T21 T16   DJ Springer  Trinity University  74  74       148  +4   
T7 T16   Jared Christensen *  Carthage College  73  75       148  +4   
T21 T16   Hunter Keith *  Millikin University  74  74       148  +4   
T31 T16   Jarrett Grinnel *  Texas at Dallas  75  73       148  +4   
T31 T22   Justin Skorheim  Concordia Univ. (TX)  75  74       149  +5   
T31 T22   Tanner Angelstad  Carthage College  75  74       149  +5   
T7 T22   Kyle Anderson  Howard Payne Univ.  73  76       149  +5   
T7 T22   Matthew McArthur  Texas Lutheran  73  76       149  +5   
T21 T22   Hudson Hicks  Texas at Dallas  74  75       149  +5   
T21 T27   Travis Skorheim  Concordia Univ. (TX)  74  76       150  +6   
T53 T27   Karsten Paciotti  Dallas  78  72       150  +6   
T21 T27   Jackson Lehner  Dallas  74  76       150  +6   
T31 T27   Chandler Otto  Texas Lutheran  75  75       150  +6   
T7 T27   Jorge Arnaud  Concordia Univ. (TX)  73  77       150  +6   
T45 T27   Peyton Butts  Randolph-Macon  76  74       150  +6   
T31 T33   Tyler Reitz  Millikin University  75  76       151  +7   
T21 T33   Daniel Shofner  Texas at Dallas  74  77       151  +7   
T7 T33   Austin Young *  Carthage College  73  78       151  +7   
T31 T36   Luke Couch  Belhaven University  75  77       152  +8   
T31 T36   Tyler Muschewske  Carthage College  75  77       152  +8   
T53 T36   Kaleb Brown  Howard Payne Univ.  78  74       152  +8   
T45 T36   Connor Vandewege  Nebraska Wesleyan  76  76       152  +8   
T45 T36   Jake Angerstein  Howard Payne Univ.  76  76       152  +8   
T50 T36   Kevin Healy  Carthage College  77  75       152  +8   
T31 T36   Parker Krovisky  Whitman College  75  77       152  +8   
T53 T36   Alex Lilly  Carthage College  78  74       152  +8   
T7 T36   Brady Nelson  Howard Payne Univ.  73  79       152  +8   

T63 T45   Davis Archer  Texas at Dallas  79  74       153  +9 
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Texas Cup
The Courses at Watters Creek

Plano, TX 
Traditions Course 

Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 20 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T31 T45   Lucas Kinkade  Howard Payne Univ.  75  78       153  +9   
T31 T45   Riley Lankford  Willamette Univ.  75  78       153  +9   
T7 T48   Alex Knox  Whitman College  73  81       154  +10   
T53 T48   Tobey Wills  Texas Lutheran  78  76       154  +10   
T53 T48   Colby Dupuis  East Texas Baptist Univ.  78  76       154  +10   
T70 T48   Harrison Jaeger  Mary Hardin-Baylor  80  74       154  +10   
T31 T48   Alex Green *  Carthage College  75  79       154  +10   
T21 T53   Rex Soulliere  Dallas  74  81       155  +11   
T53 T53   Daniel Nunez  Trinity University  78  77       155  +11   
T45 T53   Benjamin Metzger *  Mary Hardin-Baylor  76  79       155  +11   
T63 T56   Nathan Wright  Randolph-Macon  79  77       156  +12   
T63 T56   Brandon Rowe  Millikin University  79  77       156  +12   
T63 T56   Daniel Jones  Randolph-Macon  79  77       156  +12   
T31 T59   Dante Heitschmidt  George Fox University  75  82       157  +13   
T70 T59   Christopher Reitmeyer  Concordia Univ. (TX)  80  77       157  +13   
T78 T59   Kip Childress  East Texas Baptist Univ.  83  74       157  +13   
T53 T59   Jack Sladek  East Texas Baptist Univ.  78  79       157  +13   
T31 T59   Jacob Ryerson *  Whitman College  75  82       157  +13   
T63 T64   Max Phillips  Millikin University  79  79       158  +14   
T73 T64   Alex Weirth  Willamette Univ.  81  77       158  +14   
T53 T64   Nate Vickery  Nebraska Wesleyan  78  80       158  +14   
T78 T64   Austin Brooks  Randolph-Macon  83  75       158  +14   
T70 T68   Zac Bunder  Trinity University  80  79       159  +15   
T50 T68   Nikolas Keratsopoulos  Mary Hardin-Baylor  77  82       159  +15   
T45 T68   Matthew Stephens  Hendrix College  76  83       159  +15   
T73 T71   Joshua Lackey  George Fox University  81  79       160  +16   
T53 T71   Griffin Nyi  Millikin University  78  82       160  +16   
T63 73   Tyler Welch  Nebraska Wesleyan  79  82       161  +17   
T78 T74   Shawn Parker Jr.  Hendrix College  83  79       162  +18   
T78 T74   Mason Hitt *  Dallas  83  79       162  +18   
T89 T76   Cole Cody  Hendrix College  86  77       163  +19   
T85 T76   Mason Rohleder  George Fox University  84  79       163  +19   
T89 T76   Trevor Britton  Millikin University  86  77       163  +19   
T53 T76   Connor Dormann  Nebraska Wesleyan  78  85       163  +19   
T75 T80   Nick Schnur  Randolph-Macon  82  82       164  +20   
T50 T80   Brenden Borck  George Fox University  77  87       164  +20   
T63 T80   Deqlyn Buttrey  Hendrix College  79  85       164  +20   
T75 T80   Aunders Erickson *  Willamette Univ.  82  82       164  +20   
T85 T80   Carlos Cortes-Dequidt *  Willamette Univ.  84  80       164  +20   
T75 T85   Mussa Guzha *  Whitman College  82  84       166  +22   
T78 T85   Jack McMullin *  Willamette Univ.  83  83       166  +22   
T89 87   Geran Sander  Nebraska Wesleyan  86  81       167  +23   

T78 88   Crue Baldwin  Belhaven University  83  86       169  +25 
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Texas Cup
The Courses at Watters Creek

Plano, TX 
Traditions Course 

Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 20 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T85 T89   Will Justice  Belhaven University  84  87       171  +27   
T89 T89   Harrison Hopson *  Howard Payne Univ.  86  85       171  +27   
T78 91   Brett Hassoun  George Fox University  83  90       173  +29   
T89 92   Max Ray-Keil  Whitman College  86  89       175  +31   
T98 T93   Andrew Gaspard  Hendrix College  95  81       176  +32   
T94 T93   Felix Ronderos  Whitman College  88  88       176  +32   
T94 95   Ashton Anderson  Belhaven University  88  91       179  +35   
T98 96   Jack Garnsey  Whitman College  95  92       187  +43   
96 97   Elijah Ellis  Belhaven University  90  98       188  +44   

T85 -    Kevin Nixon  Dallas  84  W       -     -      
97 -    Hayden Ledvina *  George Fox University  91  W       -     -      
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